

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Fall 2022 Bid Results**

Tract #	PW PULP	PR PULP	PJ PULP	T PULP	F PULP	S PULP	A PULP	H PULP	O PULP	MX PULP	MR PULP	BA PULP	PW LOGS	PR LOGS	H LOGS	MR LOGS	BW LOGS	MX LOGS	O LOGS	ASH LOGS	MH LOGS	BA LOGS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	BIDDER		
03-22																									NO BIDS	
04-22							\$15.00	\$6.00		\$12.00														\$53,700.00	MELVIN PEMBLE	
07-22		\$42.23								\$35.00														\$231,328.50	GA DALBECK	
08-22	\$33.00	\$33.00					\$21.00		\$18.60	\$16.12														\$149,262.80	CENTRAL TIMBER	
09-22																									NO BIDS	
12-22		\$5.00			\$5.00		\$12.57		\$11.08															\$82,336.00	CENTRAL TIMBER	
13-22	\$33.00	\$33.00					\$17.51	\$17.51																\$34,255.80	CENTRAL TIMBER	
14-22		\$48.00	\$15.00																					\$243,000.00	WIITALA & VOZKA	
15-22					\$22.00		\$22.00			\$22.00														\$200,970.00	ROBERTS LOGGING	
16-22	\$15.00	\$15.00			\$15.00		\$12.00		\$12.00	\$12.00														\$157,350.00	TSI LOGGING INC	
17-22	\$15.00	\$23.00					\$16.10		\$12.00	\$14.00														\$219,265.00	FINK FOREST PRODUCTS	
18-22	\$10.00				\$7.00		\$14.00		\$11.00	\$11.00														\$145,250.00	COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS	
19-22	\$19.57	\$19.57	\$19.57						\$23.01	\$15.00														\$178,171.00	CENTRAL TIMBER	
20-22							\$21.57		\$22.57	\$16.11														\$313,267.50	CENTRAL TIMBER	
34W		\$48.00	\$15.00				\$18.00			\$14.00														\$155,275.00	WIITALA & VOZKA	
35W																									NO BIDS	
AVE	\$20.93	\$29.64	\$16.52	#DIV/0!	\$12.25	#DIV/0!	\$16.98	\$11.76	\$18.16	\$14.69	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$2,163,431.60		

